time price, hereby purchases, if one or more of	CityChicago State Illinois de Zip 11 115
time price, hereby purchases, if one or more of	
the time price and upon the terms and conditions	a undersigned Purchaser(s) having been offered both a cash price and them, jointly and severally, the below described goods and services for set forth herein.
DECEDITATION OF COORS SERVICES SOLING	Include Make Model No. Seviel No. (Heart) 100 (1997)
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS, SERVICES SOLD (a Butt shingles self-stick style hard and an arrange service are roof -
TOARL COMPISSE NORS ALCU STO TO	BULL ROLL BULL BULL BULL BULL BULL BULL BULL B
15 1b. felt paper over present to	AP POOL =
Plach around all stacks & chians	TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE
Leave old roof - go over	and the state of t
luminum white hor outtone same	Tagatian as maganto comb confect a year to from
Frate 17 18 Maria - noute	location as present: a mineralizate a vas to from """ value of the process to be rather the process and the p
marat o downshouse	. The factor of
Description of Trade-in:	<u> </u>
DISCLOSURES	S REQUIRED BY FEDERAL LAW
PROMISSORY NOTE - PAYMENT TERMS	1. CASH PRICE (TAXES: ST.\$ LCL. \$ 20.00 2. LESS: CASH DOWN PAYMENT \$ 20.00 2. TRADE IN
	2 LESS: CASH DOWN PAYMENT \$ 20.00
urchaser(s) hereby agree(s) that this obligation	is 3 TRADE-IN \$ none
eyable 20 PAX after date or pay ole in 60.	4. TOTAL DOWN PAYMENT 8 20
qual monthly payments or install resits of \$ 43. ommencing on the day of MARCH	TRADE-IN S NORE 4. TOTAL DOWN PAYMENT \$ 20 4. TOTAL BALANCE OF CASH PRICE \$ 20
ommencing on the bar day of MARSH	-, I 6. OTHER CHARGES:
979, and payable thereafter on the sar	
ay of the month, plus a final payment of 🕳	B PREMIUM, ACC, & HEALTH-street and Reconstruction
DELETE INAPPLICABLE PAYMENT TERM'5);	C. SPECIEV
Fed (do.)	C. SPECIFY D. SPECIFY SPECIFY
OTAL OF PAYMENTS shown being the agra	BO SPECIFY
mount due; delinquency or late charge of 5%, 5 (\$3 in Ohio), which ver is less, will be made for	
ach installment in default for 10 or more days.	
uit is instituted upon Purchasers default, to colle	ct 8 FINANCE CHARGE \$ 772
utstanding balance or otherwise to enforce No	te \\9 TOTALOF PAYMENTS \$2608
nd Deed of Trust, (Deed to Secure Debt, or Mor	^{FI} 110. DEFERRED PAYMENT PRICE (1 + 6 + 8)
ge) Purchaser(s) are liable for Seller's legal enters including reasonable attorney's fees. O	A 111 ANNIMIAT DEDCENTACE DATE IA. 9824 A.
efault, Purchaser(s) are also responsible for a	
preclosure expenses.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NE N
any installment is not paid when due, the entire	The purchase of reurance coverage is voluntary and not required for credit.
paid amount shall become due and payable forth	h. for credit. Credit Life
ith at Seller's option.	(Type of insurance)
•	is available at a cost of \$\phi \frac{150.41}{6}\$ for the term of the credit;
ME IS OF THE ESSENCE OF THIS CONTRAC	fig. of the credition in the control of the control
•	s. Signed Dete 1.11/4/74
ich of the undersigned hereby severally waives	Si Signed And Dete 11/4/74 11/1
ch for himself and family, any and all homestea	
d exemption rights under the law of this State of	
e United States, benefits of valuation and appraise	
ent, presentment, demand, notice, notice of pro	
t, and notice of dishonor.	CONDITIONS OF THE ACTUAL POLICY.
- DESCRIPT	rion of security held
	Trust, (Deed to Secure Debt, or
Mortgage) furni	ished for COMPLETE DETAILS)
PE OF LIEN OR MORTGAGE TO BE HELD:	Real Estate Mortgage
DRESS/DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:	8559 S. Avalon
	IVE A COMPLETED COPY OF THIS CONTRACT. SEE REVERSE
DE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS THAT ARI	BAFARI OF TRIS CONTRACT, BEST OF THE STATE OF
	TICE TO BUYER(S)
AUTION - IT IS IMPORTANT THAT YOU TH	HOROUGHLY READ THE CONTRACT BEFORE YOU SIGN IT."
	OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES.
YOU ARE ENTITLED TO AN EXACT COPY INDER THE LAW YOU HAVE THE RIGH	OF THE PAPERS YOU SIGN. T TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE: FULL AMOUNT DUE AND
UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES TO	OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE
WHICH WILL BE BASED ON THE 'RULE	OF 78's'.
YOUR PROPERTY WILL BE SUBJECT TO	O A LIEN.
SELLER REPRESENTS THAT HIS NOTES FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS."	AND/OR MORTGAGES (PAPER) ARE ROUTINELY SOLD TO
POVANUTAL INSTITUTIONS "	CT THEIR LEGAL RIGHTS! (1/6) - marsily/
CHETOMER TO BETAIN CODY TO BROTE	
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	Purchaser(s) each acknowledge receipt of a completed copy of
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	OF THE PROPERTY INCOMES A STATE OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	this RETAIL INSTALLMENT CONTRACT AND NOTE, AND
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	this RETAIL INSTALLMENT CONTRACT AND NOTE, AND ALL DISCLOSURES,
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	
CUSTOMER TO RETAIN COPY TO PROTE	ALL DISCLOSURES

UP THER TERM IND CONTITIONS OF GONTRACT

- 1. Purchaser agrees to execute and deliver to the Seller a Deed of Trust, (Deed to Secure Debt. or Mortgage) to secure the note of Purchaser by a lien on the real property on which the building(s) improved hereby are situated. Said security deed to be in formesatisfactory to the Seller;
- 2. Seller will do all work in good and workmanlike manner and in strict accordance with all state and local laws, ordinances, rules and regulations.
- 3. Seller shall not be liable for delays occasioned by causes beyond his control, including but not limited to the elements labor strikes and other labor unrest riots and other public disturbances, acts of God, accidents, and delays, occasioned by suppliers not meeting shipping schedules. If Seller shall be unable to so perform within ninety (90) days of the date of this contract, either party shall be entitled to cancel same.
- 4. TIME IS OF THE ESSENCE OF THIS CONTRACT. Purchase membry authorizes and directs the Seller to and begin installation of the goods and services purchased as soon as possible. In the event of default in the payers ment of any installment due hereundar corrid any petition in banksuptcy is filed by or against Purchases the plan holder hereof may declare the whole sum, or so much thereof as remains unpaid, invascilately due and pay 120 and representative option of the holder.
- 5. Purchase be aby certifies that the credit information furnished by him in connection with this sale is true and understand; that this Retail Installment Sales Contract is subject to approval of credit and, once accepted by the Seller and subject to three day right of rescission, cannot be cancelled unless the Seller is paid 50% of the total price of inquidated damages for the time and expense incurred by the Seller hereunder. This Retail Installment Since Contract constitutes the entire agreement and no oral modification shall be valid.
- 00.08 6. Seller makes no warrant, express or implied, with respect to work and property, including Buthershinit-00.007 ed to, merchantibility and figness for a particular purpose. The Figure 12.8
 - 7. The word "Purchaser" as used in this entire contract shall include the plural, if there is more than one \\Purchaser hereunder.
 - 8. Any provision hereof contrary to, prohibited by or invalid under applicable laws or regulations shall be inapplicable and deemed omitted herefrom, but shall not invalidate the remaining provisions hereof.

1/WE HEREBY CERTIFY CHAT I/WE HAVE EACH RECEIVED A COMPLETELY FILLED O JT COPY OF THE WITHIN CONTRACT.

(Purchaser)

Oreanti lire 13. all

ASSIGNMENT OF NOTE

Pay to the order of FINANCIAL ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION

without-recourse as to collectibility.

130.41

1730.41 777.79 908.20

CS. 886;

.C. . 1

In consideration of the purchase of the within Note by Assignee, the undersigned makes the following representations and warranties, in addition to all statutory warranties and those implied by law: (a) the within Note is genuine in all respects and has been duly executed by all Makers and endors in all of whom had capacity to contract at the time of their execution hereof, (b) there are no defenses, set off or counterclaims to the amount due or to become due hereunder and that the within Note represents a valid binding obligation of Makers to pay in accordance with its terms; (c) the Makers and endorsers are not now in default hereof; (d) the Note complies, in all respects, with the law of the State where executed and the law of the State where Makers reside; and (e) the undersigned opps all right, title and interest in and to the Note and has full right to assign and endorse the Note to Assignee. In the event of breach of any of the above warranties, undersigned agrees to repurchase the Note for the then unpaid balance due hereon plus any reasonable costs and expenses incurred by Assignee. Undersigned's liability shall not be affected by any settlement, extension, forhearance, or variation in terms granted by Assignee or by discharge or release of Makers and endorsers by operation of law or otherwise.

引の月を**Date**は This contract has been approved for: Arkansas Illinois Mississippi **South Carolina** Virginia Colorado Indiana Ohio Tennessee W. Virginia **PPOPIN** Kentucky Oklahoma Texas

as actual t

1513

asnellelute + molypolproduced

UNOFFICIAL OF 3 7 OPY 6 43925455

RELEASE DEED - STATE OF ILLINOIS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

and State of Missouri, for and for other good and valuable corhereby acknowledged, does by ar Fact, Westinghouse Credit Corporated it by a certain Power of hereby remiss, release, convey William J. Hogs and wife Betty J. Hogs their heirs, legal representatitle, interest, claim or demand acquired in, through, or by a codate the 7th day of January Recorder's Office of Cock Illinois, in Book Document Number 2791855, to situated in the County of as follows, to-wit: Situated in the Marynook Addn., being a Resubdivision of the county of as follows, to-wit: Situated in the Marynook Addn., being a Resubdivision of the county of as follows, to-wit: Situated in the Marynook Addn., being a Resubdivision of the county	and quitclaim unto (his wife) Itives and assigns, all the right, Id whatsoever that they may have ertain Real Estate Mortgage, bearing 19 75, and recorded in the County, in the State of Page Page the premises therein described, County State of Illinois, County County of Cook, Illinois - Lot 184 in J. E. of part of the West half of the Southeast qtr. quit. of Sec. 35, Township 38 North, Range 14	, Merrion and
WITNESS our hand and seal 19 81.	this 15th day of <u>January</u> ,	3726455
	FINANCIAL ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION	55
	By WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORPORATION pursuant to powers granted it under a certain Power of Attorney dated May 2, 1977.	
By: T. H. Reed The Assistant Secretary	WESTINGHOUSE CREDIT CORPORATION By:	
Its: Assistant Secretary	Its: Vice President	

OFFICIAL COPY

Mrg Mrs. William J. Ho 66 J Andrew Strong South Aument County Clerk's Office

ROOM 120

UNOFFICIAL, COPY 5

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

M	me	ነአጠ.	7	۸T	MU

Prep:

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY

Three Gateway Center 23W Pgh PA 15222 (412/255-4122) ss:

	Marine Acces 17: 33 chann	
I,	Mary Ann Kelleher	DO HEREBY
CERTIFY that	W. A. Powe	
personally kno	own to me to be the Vice Pr	esident Of
Westinghouse C	redit Corporation, a Delaward	e Corporation, and
		orportarry retout to me to
		aid Corporation, and
	own to me to be the same person	
	the foregoing instrument, app	
	and severally acknowledged the	
Officers	they signed at	nd delivered the said
	Vice President and Assistant Secret	
corporation, a	nd caused the corporate seal	of said corporation to
De allixed the	reto, pursuant to authority g	given by the Board of
	aid Corporation as their free	
	e and voluntary act and deed nd purposes therein set forth	
TOI THE UBES a	nd purposes theream ast forth	i •
	4D*	
Given und	er my hand and official seal	this, 15th day of
January	, 19 81 ·	
Januar y	,,	
		0.
		<i>A</i> ,
		.0.
	Mary	mai of elletter
	() N	otary Public 100, Hotery Public
		partitionals Comment County, Par
D. D. Charland account		My Commission Expires Nov. 30, 198
P. R.Christiansen		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

My Commission Expires

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TORRENS 3726455

3726455

Sold of the sold o

STATE SO BANGES OF THE SOUND PROPERTY OF THE

925 N. PLUM GROVE RD. SCHAUMBURG, IL 60171 LIBERTY TITLE INS. CO. 312 519-7733

16082